10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Chalmersmasterskapen

Javla Idiot
Agz
Bianca
Kalle Anka
Bom-Bom

Rodouvan

Ejakulerad Hona

Lina

Medioker Penis

Fedorchuk
Jast Ollon
Znickerbg
Jock

Timpa
Boda

Fel Mamma
KA-12
Linda

NK

Zirch

Flaska 33cl

Aspaevel
Daltonz
EWU
EKAK
EWU
KGB
Aspavel
Farmor
Aspavel
KGB
Aspavel
JA

EWU

Aspaevel
EWU

Farmor

Daltonz

3.811

4.0

4.194

4.258

4.2

4.361

4.3

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1

5.348

53




21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Marika
Viking
Toff
Sigge

Elegant Anal

Jast Ollon
Sjoggan
Fel Mamma
Znickerbg
@zten
Bom-Bom
Kalle Anka
KA-12
Boda
Fedorchuk
Bianca

Petra

Medioker Penis

Knasig Abort

Elegant Anal

Farmor
HRUST
FBI
Bamse

Aspaevel

Sejdel 0.5l

Aspaevel
Frasses
Aspaevel

yA

EWU
EKAK

EWU

KGB
EWU
Bamse
Aspaevel
Aspaevel

Aspaevel

5.434

5.4

5.6

7.2

7.709

3.071

3.366

4.386

4.439

4.664

5.059

5.498

5.503

5.792

6.354

6.917

8.397

9,464

15.959

20.782



Vi tackar Pripps fér den snabba hafv@hlen och EWU fér hjalpen!



